

Fieldsnursery.com · 815.744.7841

Art in the Garden

Sunday, July 14, 2024, 10 am to 4 pm/Rain Date: Sunday, July 21, 2024

Thank you for your interest in Art in the Garden. All work entered must be original handcrafted and The Fields reserves the right to approve all applicants. Artists must supply all display materials, signage, umbrellas, chairs, tables, tents, etc. The Fields on Caton Farm will provide wagons for transporting your products. Parking is provided for artists in the west parking lot near the barns. Load in time is 8:00 am the morning of the event. Tear down starts at 4:00 pm and must be completed by 5:00 pm. You are entirely responsible for your personal belongings.

The Fields is not responsible for loss, theft, or vandalism.

ELECTRICITY IS NOT PROVIDED

A fee of \$75.00 is due with application.

Please complete the application below and mail check to:

The Fields on Caton Farm, Inc.

2412 Hacker Drive, Crest Hill, IL. 60403

or drop off at The Fields Garden Center 1850 Caton Farm Road, Crest Hill, IL. 60403

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE & ZIP:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
BUSINESS NAME & WEBSITE:
ART·